
WC
1,6m2

ZITRUIMTE
23,7m2

KEUKEN
12,5m2

BERGING
6,7m2

INKOM
3,1m2

LOT 6: 150m2
glvl: 75,0m2
ver: 75,0m2

LOT 7: 157m2
glvl: 78,5m2
ver: 78,5m2

704

750

40 710 40

32
0

TE
LL

ER
S

EETRUIMTE
12,5m2

TE
LL

ER
S

TERRAS

97
0

12
0

90

178

32
6

34
2

716

92
0

420

56
4

282

21
0

90

WONING LOT 6
GELIJKVLOERS - 75,0 m2 

9 .3 6

10 .59

9 .36

10 .5 910 .5 9



SLAAPKAMER 1
13,7m2

SLAAPKAMER 2
13,6m2

SLAAPKAMER 3
13,5m2

WC
1,6m2

BADKAMER
8,1m2

HAL
8,1m2

704

750

40 710 40

50
2

45
4

402 300
34

2
90
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46
0

210 300

45
2

45
4

31
4

90
47

0

VERDIEPING - 75,0 m2 
WONING LOT 6

9 .3 6

10 .59

9 .36

10 .5 910 .5 9



ZOLDER
40,3m2

727

704

C
V

VE
N
TI
LA
TI
E

C
V

VE
N
TI
LA
TI
E

716

63
5

420178

1,5m lijn

1,5m lijn

1,5m lijn

2m lijn

1,5m lijn

2m lijn

nok

ZOLDER - 47,6 m2 
WONING LOT 6

9 .3 6

10 .59

9 .36

10 .5 910 .5 9
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